
Horsebarn - February 2017

02/01/2017 - 02/28/2017 HORSEBARN

Total 7581

Peak Day Sat, 11 Feb, 2017 (1,063)

Minimum Day Tue, 14 Feb, 2017 (12)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 271

Average Workday Traffic 191

Average Weekend Traffic 469

Weekly Average 1895

Monthly Average 8241

Date HORSEBARN

Wed, Feb 1, 2017 171

Thu, Feb 2, 2017 48

Fri, Feb 3, 2017 103

Sat, Feb 4, 2017 72

Sun, Feb 5, 2017 436

Mon, Feb 6, 2017 167

Tue, Feb 7, 2017 445

Wed, Feb 8, 2017 127

Thu, Feb 9, 2017 67

Fri, Feb 10, 2017 201

Sat, Feb 11, 2017 1063

Sun, Feb 12, 2017 292

Mon, Feb 13, 2017 134

Tue, Feb 14, 2017 12

Wed, Feb 15, 2017 192

Thu, Feb 16, 2017 288

Fri, Feb 17, 2017 256

Sat, Feb 18, 2017 754

Sun, Feb 19, 2017 821

Mon, Feb 20, 2017 101

Tue, Feb 21, 2017 334

Wed, Feb 22, 2017 393

Thu, Feb 23, 2017 328

Fri, Feb 24, 2017 102

Sat, Feb 25, 2017 187

Sun, Feb 26, 2017 130

Mon, Feb 27, 2017 177

Tue, Feb 28, 2017 180


